GIS - Task #7578

Preparation regarding the meeting with gilles
06/02/2019 10:47 - Dorian Nadaud

Status: New

Priority: Normal
Assignee: Dorian Nadaud
Category:

Target version:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

06/02/2019
07/02/2019
60%

0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

Go trough/setting up the documents with Meera and establish the priorities of the health check up of the WWTP on which we need

Gille's input, put forward ideas about the potential protocol.

History

#1 - 06/02/2019 16:08 - Dorian Nadaud
- % Done changed from 0 to 60

13/03/2024
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